
1 Term Time Only

 
Iwade Chetney View
Iwade School Lane
Kemsley Coldharbour Lane East
Kemsley Newman Drive Pond
Chalkwell The King's Head
Sittingbourne Bus Hub
Snipeshill Murston Road
Snipeshill The Sittingbourne School

647 1

0748
0751
0756
0802
0813
0819
0824
0827

1 Term Time Only

 
Snipeshill The Sittingbourne School
Snipeshill Murston Road
Sittingbourne Bus Hub
Chalkwell Springfield Road
Kemsley Newman Drive Pond
Kemsley Coldharbour Lane East
Iwade Chetney View

647 1

1515
1517
1522
1526
1535
1540
1550

647 Iwade to The Sittingbourne School

via Sittingbourne - Valid from Sunday, January 2, 2022 to Wednesday, April 20, 2022

Monday to Friday - Snipeshill The Sittingbourne School

Monday to Friday - Iwade Chetney View


	Monday to Friday - Snipeshill The Sittingbourne School
	Monday to Friday - Iwade Chetney View

