## 647 Iwade to The Sittingbourne School

via Sittingbourne - Valid from Sunday, January 2, 2022 to Wednesday, April 20, 2022

## Monday to Friday - Snipeshill The Sittingbourne School

	647 <sup>1</sup>
Iwade Chetney View	0748
Iwade School Lane	0751
Kemsley Coldharbour Lane East	0756
Kemsley Newman Drive Pond	0802
Chalkwell The King's Head	0813
Sittingbourne Bus Hub	0819
Snipeshill Murston Road	0824
Snipeshill The Sittingbourne School	0827

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Term Time Only

## Monday to Friday - Iwade Chetney View

	647 <sup>1</sup>
Snipeshill The Sittingbourne School	1515
Snipeshill Murston Road	1517
Sittingbourne Bus Hub	1522
Chalkwell Springfield Road	1526
Kemsley Newman Drive Pond	1535
Kemsley Coldharbour Lane East	1540
Iwade Chetney View	1550

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Term Time Only